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FAX 
Date: January 13,2005 

SUBJECT 

FROM: 

TO: 

NRC License # 10-10146-01 

James L. Kitchens, RSO 
USEPA/ERD 
960 College Station Road 
at hen^, GA 30605-2700 
ph. 706-355-8043 
f a  706-355-8029 
kitchens.iarnesCijer>a.gov 

Bryan Parker 
NRC 
Atlanta, GA 
ph. 404-562-4728 
fa 404-562-4955 
BAF'@nrc. gov . .  

Please see copy of Sealed Source inventory information. 

Jim K. 

NMSSlRGNI MATERIALW02 

http://kitchens.iarnesCijer>a.gov
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SEALED SOURCE INVENTORY F N  I Janu,;y]w;r NRC Lic.# 10-10146-01 
James L. Kitchens, RSO 
USEPAlERD 
960 Collwe Station Road 
Athens, &! 30605-2700 

Active Use 
Ser. # Model # 
K4727 G1533A 
KO71 19235 
M2317 19233 
L4067 19235 

706-355-8043 / 

U0656 G-2397A 
F2965 G-l223A 
L1225 19235 
F2645 E1223A 
K1620 G-1223A 
U7559 G-2397A 
U0969 G-2397A 
F668 1 G-1223A 
L1887 19235 
U3351 6-2397A 
F2722 G-1223A 
618492 GL-896-551690 

Stored ECDs 

SI0361 19303 
Cl819 t 8803-60520 

604957 GI-338 

F2644 G-1223A 
F1709 6-1223A 
F7870 19235 
L5667 19233 
L1218 19235 
F6535 G-1223A 
5007 I 15500.0001 
4733 111019.0001 
4321 I 11 01 9.0001 
3812 111019.0001 
3336 I1  1019.0001 
4719 1 1 101 9.0001 
3680 1 11 01 9.0001 
N330 VICI-140BN 

Other Sources Stored 
GI-2073-80 JRB5023 
36B4-2 CTD3682 
13763-2 CTD 137B2 
1489-2 CTD14B2 

Manufacturer 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Padcard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewtett Packard 
Hewiett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hwk t t  Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Shimadzu 

Shimadzu 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewiett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewlett Packard 
Hewfett Packard 
Tracor 
Tracor 
Tracor 
Tracor 
Tracor 
Tracor 
Tram 

Acitvii mCi Isotope 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
10 

10 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14.5 
15 
14.5 

Valco Instruments, Inc. 5 

Science Applications 20 
Chem Trac, Inc. trace 
Chem Trac, Inc. trace 
Chem Trac, Inc. trace 

Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni43 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
N&3 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 

Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
N 6 3  
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 
Ni-63 

Room # 
1 70 
1 74 
I 74 
1 74 
158 
161 
I 62 
162 
247 
242 
239 
250 

242 

166 

Shed# 3 

FRA 10 

f Shed# 1 
Shed# 1 
Shed# I 

Shed# 1 
: Shed#l 

Shed# 1 
Shed# 1 
Shed# I 
Shed# 1 
Shed# 1 
Shed# 1 
Shed# 1 
Shed# 1 
Shed# 1 
Shed# 1 
Shed# 1 
Shed# 1 

H-3 Shed# 1 
C1-36 S h e 1  CheckSource 
Cs-137 Shed#l CheckSource 
C-I 4 Sh-I CheckSource 

002/002 


